
WAITEMATĀ
KUPENGa

	    RAU

National Iwi Chairs Forum
Programme

Economic Symposium 
& Pou Tahua

W
e
n

e
r

e
i 3

1 H
ū

r
a

e



Pōhiri ki Ōrākei Marae 
 
	 59b Kitemoana Street 
	 Ōrākei, Tāmaki Central

8:30 am	 Registration Open
	 Te Pou Whakairo, Ōrākei Marae

9:00 am	 Pōhiri

9:45 am	 Kapu tī

10:15 am	 Takahi whenua (guided bus tour) 

	 Bus tour concludes at the 
	 Viaduct Events Centre

Economic Symposium 
Pou Tahua

	 Viaduct Events Centre, 
	 171 Halsey Street, Tāmaki CBD

11:30 am	 Registration Open

11:30 am	 Kai nui o te rā

12:30 pm	 Economic Symposium

2:30 pm	 Kapu tī

3:00 pm	 Pou Tahua

4:30 pm	 Whakakapi

4:30 pm	 Network Evening
	 Queens Rooftop & Wineshop

	 Enter through Queens Wineshop
	 Level 1, Te Komititanga Square
	 1 Queen Street, Tāmaki CBD

W
e
n

e
r

e
i 3

1 H
ū

r
a

e

Ta
it

e
 0

1 Ā
k

u
h

a
ta



Day 1 
National Iwi Chairs Forum

	 Viaduct Events Centre, 
	 171 Halsey Street, Tāmaki CBD

8:00 am	 Registration Open

8:30 am	 Mihi whakatau / Welcome by host Chair 

	 Marama Royal
	 Ngāti Whātua Ōrākei Trust

9:00 am 	 Kapu tī

9:30 am	 Secretariat Report

10:00 am	 Pou Tahua

10:30 am	 Pou Tikanga

11.00 am	 Pou Tangata 
	 NRAI Presentation

11:30am 	 Ngā Rangatahi ā Iwi	

12:00 pm	 Kai nui o te rā

1:00 pm	 Pou Taiao

1:30 pm	 Pou Take Āhuarangi

2:00 pm	 Kapu tī		

2:30 pm	 NICF Prepare for Ministers

3:00 pm	 Whakakapi

Gala Dinner

	 Sky City Restaurant 
	 Corner Victoria & Federal Street 
	 Tāmaki CBD

6:00 pm	 Pre Gala Dinner Drinks

7:00 pm	 Hākari

9:30 pm	 Gala Dinner Closes

Ta
it

e
 0

1 Ā
k

u
h

a
ta

Pa
r

a
ir

e
 0

2
 Ā

k
u

h
a

ta



Day 2 
National Iwi Chairs Forum

	 Viaduct Events Centre, 
	 171 Halsey Street, Tāmaki CBD

8:30 am	 Karakia tīmata

9:00 am	 General briefing

10:00 am 	 Kapu tī

10:30 am	 Whakatau / Welcome Government

11:00 am	 Ministers Forum

12:00 pm	 Kai nui o te rā

1:00 pm	 Tuku Mauri		

2:00 pm	 Whakakapi

Pa
r

a
ir

e
 0

2
 Ā

k
u

h
a

ta



ngatiwhatuaorakei.com

http://ngatiwhatuaorakei.com

